Ziichter

Zwingername

Telefon

Homepage

voraus-

Name der Eltern

Zwergpinscher
22045 Hamburg
97906 Faulbach
22045 Hamburg
53347 Alfter

53347 Alfter

Deutscher Pinscher
29579 Emmendorf
38542 Leiferde
18510 Zarrendorf
30890 Barsinghausen
38542 Leiferde
39343 Hundisburg
41844 Wegberg
53577 Neustadt
68794 Oberhausen

73266 Bissingen

Zwergschnauzer-pfeffer-salz
41748 Viersen
49565 Bramsche

88605 MeBkirch

Zwergschnauzer-schwarz
06886 Lutherstadt Wittenberg
06886 Lutherstadt Wittenberg
06886 Lutherstadt Wittenberg
21755 Hechthausen

22459 Hamburg

22459 Hamburg

74376 Gemmrigheim

Stand: 17.03.2020

Mosert
Reis
Mosert
Naiakshina

Naiakshina

Schiitze

Meyer

Spehr
RuBimann-Weselmann
Meyer

Oelbke

Sieben

Petras

Adler

Heer

Romée
Frese

Probst

Landgraf
Landgraf
Landgraf
Schmidt
Gobel
Gobel

Schumacher

LITTLEVAGABOND

FRANCONIA

LITTLEVAGABOND

ALMINORIS

ALMINORIS

SCHUTZENGRUND

SUD-HEIDE

ZARRENHOF

TIEFENTAL

SUD-HEIDE

HUNDISBURGER SCHLOSSTAL

SCHWALMAUE

ZAUBERWALD

HUSARENQUELLE

BISSINGER SEE

CANOLINOS

AHRENSFELD

GEISTERMUHLE

BUNKERBERG

BUNKERBERG

BUNKERBERG

LOHBERG

ALSTERQUELLE

ALSTERQUELLE

KIRBACHTAL

040/51326954

09392/934385

040/51326954

0228/7482479

0228/7482479

05875-9886488

05373-981897

038327/80504

05105/84677

05373-981897

03904/499765

02434/993563

0151-68834100

07254/60449

07023/942013

02162/1039280

05461/3473

07575/926639

03491/883451

03491/883451

03491/883451

04774/360555

040/5509164

040/5509164

07143/94076

www.zwingerfromlittlevagabond.com
www.von-franconia.de
www.zwingerfromlittlevagabond.com
www.alminoris.de

www.alminoris.de

www.pinscher-schuetzengrund.de

www.pinscher-von-der-suedheide.de

www.deutsche-pinscher-vom-tiefental.de

www.pinscher-von-der-suedheide.de

www.deutsche-pinscher-von-der-schwalmaue.de
www.pinschervomzauberwald.de
www.husarenquelle-pinscher.de

www.pinscher-vom-bissinger-see.de

www.schnauzervomahrensfeld.de

www.von-der-geistermuehle.de

www.zwinger-vom-bunkerberg.de
www.zwinger-vom-bunkerberg.de
www.zwinger-vom-bunkerberg.de
www.zwergschnauzerzucht-vom-loehberg.de
www.zwergschnauzer-von-der-alsterquelle.de
www.zwergschnauzer-von-der-alsterquelle.de

www.zwergschnauzer-schwarz.info
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06.01.2020

12.01.2020

21.01.2020

23.01.2020

19.01.2020

05.01.2020

19.01.2020

02.01.2020

11.01.2020

17.01.2020

02.01.2020

18.01.2020

22.01.2020

12.01.2020

09.01.2020

06.01.2020

14.01.2020

01.01.2020

03.01.2020

26.01.2020

12.03.2020

24.03.2020

10.03.2020

26.03.2020

14.03.2020

08.03.2020

14.03.2020

23.03.2020

25.03.2020

21.03.2020

07.03.2020

21.03.2020

04.03.2020

13.03.2020

19.03.2020

04.03.2020

20.03.2020

24.03.2020

14.03.2020

11.03.2020

08.03.2020

16.03.2020

03.03.2020

05.03.2020

28.03.2020

HOMER DEGLI SVEVI DI BARION /24.06.2014 / sr
BONA FIDES MALI ZMAJ / 18.06.2014 / r

DUFFYCO'S ENRICO /01.11.2016 / sr
BARONESS-FREYA VON FRANCONIA / 07.05.2014 / r

HOMER DEGLI SVEVI DI BARION /24.06.2014 / sr
NAOMI VOM SCHUTZENGRUND / 15.01.2015 / st
KOSMOSTARS IZ PITERSKOGO DOZORA /02.11.2017 / sr
ALMINORIS ARNELLA /23.02.2013 / sr

ASTALANTE WIND OF CHANGE / / sr
ALMINORIS DIVA DILAILA / 01.06.2015 / sr

DARK ANGELS UNCLE SAM /09.07.2012 / sr
NEW YORK TAXI STAR OF ELUNE (FCI) /24.11.2015 /r

NILS-OLE VOM RODERAUER ELBLAND /20.09.2016 /
NIKITA VON DER SUD-HEIDE / 05.05.2017 / ¢

FURST FRIEDRICH VOM ZAUBERWALD /22.05.2014 / st
FARAH-DIBA VOM ZARRENHOF / 04.02.2012 / sr

IGOR-L'ALLIE DES FRINGANTS COMPLICES /20.03.2013 / sr
CELLO-FREJA VOM TIEFENTAL /22.03.2013 / sr

DARK ANGELS UNCLE SAM /09.07.2012 / sr
MERLE VON DER SUD-HEIDE / 14.03.2017 / sr

DON BRUNO DE LA VILLE DE HAMBURG / 01.03.2016 / sr
MIA VOM ZAUBERWALD / 05.01.2017 / sr

DARK ANGELS DIRTY LITTLE SECRET / 24.08.2015 / sr
TRUE ANGEL BASCIA VON DER SCHWALMAUE /02.03.2017 / sr

ARCHIBALD VOM ZAUBERWALD / 05.01.2011 / sr
NELE VOM ZAUBERWALD / 08.08.2017 / sr
CHESS VON DEN REDNITZAUEN / 06.09.2014 / sr
RANA VOM APPELTAL /13.03.2014 / sr

ZIPPO VON DER RHEINEBENE / 28.06.2013 / sr
AYLEEN VOM BISSINGER SEE / 24.09.2014 / sr

CARLSON VOM ROMBERGPARK /23.10.2010 / ps
APOLONIA VOM RHEINBOULEVARD /19.05.2017 / ps

PEPPI VON DEN PANKETEUFELN / 04.09.2013 / ps
ANNABELL VOM AHRENSFELD / 08.06.2017 / ps

BARNEY VOM WEHRAHOF /07.09.2017 / ps
FARINA VON DER GEISTERMUHLE / 05.06.2015 / ps

JIM VOM MUHLENGRUND / 15.07.2016 / s
CESSY VOM BUNKERBERG /08.07.2012/ s

APOLLO VOM BUNKERBERG /30.07.2010 / s
DIRANI VOM BUNKERBERG / 13.07.2012 / s

LEO VOM BUNKERBERG /20.08.2016 / s
MONA LISA VOM BUNKERBERG / 07.03.2017 /s

QOOPER VOM LOHBERG / 15.11.2013 /s
GIRLY-YAMBA VOM HEIMESHOF /26.05.2016 / s

CINDERELLA'S URI-SPY /07.04.2016 / s
DONNA VON DER ALSTERQUELLE / 07.04.2013 / s

GOOFY VON DER ALSTERQUELLE / 06.04.2015 /s
FIBY VON DER ALSTERQUELLE / 04.04.2015 /s

SOTSCHI VOM BILDSTOCKL / 08.02.2014 / s
GWENDA VOM KIRBACHTAL /11.03.2013 /s



Zwergschnauzer-schwarz-silber
04643 Geithain

04643 Geithain

13469 Berlin

17098 Friedland

24241 Séren

35713 Eschenburg

37647 Vahlbruch

49565 Bramsche

57399 Kirchhundem

67069 Ludwigshafen

77743 Neuried/Dundenheim

98596 Brotterode-Trusetal

Zwergschnauzer-weif}
15345 Eggersdorf
24241 Soéren

38302 Wolfenbiittel

Schnauzer-pfeffer-salz
07743 Jena

63801 Kleinostheim

Schnauzer-schwarz
06847 Dessau

18181 Graal-Miiritz
26409 Wittmund
49624 Loningen
53547 Breitscheid
66450 Bexbach
67069 Ludwigshafen

78727 Oberndorf-Hochmassingen

Stand: 17.03.2020

Weindok
Weindok
Leuschner-Bareinske
Wolter
Marten
Gerner
Kreusch
Frese
Tigges
Gorka
Reuter

Leinhos

Kutzer
Marten

Glier

Petzold

Baum

Stiller
Albert
JanBen
Thole
Haupt
Wiirtz
Gorka

Rihs

PARTHEWIESEN

PARTHEWIESEN

DONNERSMARK

DATZETAL

MARTEN

WILHELMSTURM

OTTENSTEINER HOCHEBENE

AHRENSFELD

BREUKERS

YARDIL'S

JASMIN

TRUSETAL

TASDORFER WIESEN

MARTEN

FILGENSEE

SACHSENGRAB

GROBIRNBAUM

GRAUEN PAPAGEI

LAND DER VOGTE

HARLINGERLAND

HASETALER LAND

SKORPION

BLIESBRUCKE

YARDIL'S

MANZENBACH

034341/81961

034341/81961

030/23611164

039606/29763

04322/752519

02774/7036585

05535/9998029

05461/3473

02723-740830

0176/22504880

07807/1251

036840-80144

03341/421205

04322/752519

05331-900642

03641/636271

06027/464935

0340/511681

038206/343255

04462-2046711

05432/58166

02638/2359148

06826/1673

0176/22504880

07423/8657471

www.von-den-parthewiesen.de
www.von-den-parthewiesen.de

www.zwerg-schnauzer.org

www.zwergschnauzer-von-marten.de

www.zur-ottensteiner-hochebene.de
www.schnauzervomahrensfeld.de
www.von-den-breukers.de
https://yardilsschnauzer.jimdofree.com/
www.von-der-jasmin.de

www.zwergschnauzer-vom-trusetal.de

www.zwergschnauzer-tasdorferwiesen.de

www.zwergschnauzer-von-marten.de

www.vomsachsengrab.de

www.schnauzer-vom-grobirnbaum.de

WWW.vom-grauen-papagei.de
www.schnauzer-vom-land-der-voegte.de
www.vom-harlingerland.de
www.schnauzer-vom-hasetaler-land.de
www.hundezucht-vom-skorpion.de
www.mittelschnauzer-von-der-bliesbriicke.de
https://yardilsschnauzer.jimdofree.com/

www.manzenbachschnauzer.ch

31.01.2020

28.01.2020

06.01.2020

24.01.2020

05.01.2020

10.01.2020

06.01.2020

19.01.2020

11.01.2020

06.01.2020

02.01.2020

30.01.2020

17.01.2020

10.01.2020

09.01.2020

21.01.2020

05.01.2020

06.01.2020

26.01.2020

06.01.2020

12.01.2020

15.01.2020

10.01.2020

23.01.2020

30.01.2020
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CAIRO Z DEVONU / 18.03.2012 / ss
PANDORA VON DEN PARTHEWIESEN / 05.04.2016 / ss

CAN'T GET ENOUGH GRAND CALVERA /20.12.2015 / ss
GINA SILVER GRAND CALVERA /16.08.2017 / ss

FAMOUS THORIN GRAND CALVERA /24.03.2017 / ss
JOANNA VON DONNERSMARK /24.12.2012 / ss

JACK SPARROW VOM DATZETAL /31.01.2012 / ss
RIDE THE SKY HELLOWEEN / 24.07.2015 / ss

DJ-BIB V. D'N OPPASSER / 06.02.2011 / ss
TAIGA-VANGA VON MARTEN /21.11.2016 / ss

GOLTIF TRIUMPH VALTER / 19.06.2013 / ss
DANA VOM WILHELMSTURM / 16.04.2012 / ss

FREDO JENTE V. D'N OPPASSER /22.02.2015 / ss

AGRIPPINA ZUR OTTENSTEINER HOCHEBENE / 07.08.2016 / ss

CAN'T GET ENOUGH GRAND CALVERA /20.12.2015 / ss
QUIARA VOM AHRENSFELD / 10.04.2015 / ss

MAX VON PRINCIPESSA / 06.08.2011 / ss
HERMINE VON DEN BREUKERS /23.12.2017 / ss

WRESLEY-ELVIS VON HEICHRINA /02.02.2018 / ss
POWERSLAVE HELLOWEEN /21.07.2016 / ss

FARRIS SURPRIZE OT VODOLEYA /29.07.2015 / ss
ZOE VON DER JASMIN /12.11.2014 / ss

FIRST-TIME VOM GOLDBACHTAL /05.03.2014 / ss
SCEDIR MIA FARROW-NA /28.03.2017 / ss

QUINN VON SNOWWIND / 16.12.2017 / w
ULARA VON DEN TASDORFER WIESEN /23.01.2018 / w

QUINN VON SNOWWIND / 16.12.2017 / w
SHIRIN EL JOYERO DE LA MARGAUX /27.09.2015 / w

XEBEC MOET ICE IMPERIAL /20.08.2016 / w
WHOOPY VOM GUTSPARK /29.01.2016 / w

AARON VON DER WALLAUER MUHLE / 04.08.2015 / ps
GEMSE VOM SACHSENGRAB /13.01.2016 / ps

TITAN VON DER GOLIATHHOHE / 07.07.2015 / ps
OPHELIA VON HALAMASCH /23.10.2015 / ps

FADI BLACK GRAND CALVERA /20.08.2010 /s
VALESKA VOM GRAUEN PAPAGEI/25.01.2014 /s

FADI BLACK GRAND CALVERA /20.08.2010 /s
BO BJERREGAARD FABIOLA /29.04.2015 /s

BO VOM POGGENFEHN / 18.05.2011 /s

MAE VOM KAISER BARBAROSSA /26.08.2014 / s

WERNER VON DER ZIRBELNUSS / 10.05.2012 / s
VICTORIA VOM HASETALER LAND /23.10.2014 /s

QUIRL VOM KAISER BARBAROSSA /21.02.2016 /s
WYNIA VON DER BLIESBRUCKE / 18.02.2015 /s

QUINN ENZO VOM MANDELROSCHEN /29.04.2017 / s
YULE VON DER BLIESBRUCKE / 15.05.2016 / s

VITALIS VON DER TALMUHLE / 08.03.2018 / s
ROMI VOM KAISER BARBAROSSA /14.03.2016 / s

YUKI OD DALAJSKEHO POTOKA / 18.07.2015 / s
INDIANA VON DER TALMUHLE /23.12.2015 /s



Riesenschnauzer-schwarz
07743 Jena

15910 Schonwalde

19077 Siilstorf (bei Schwerin)
21684 Stade

56414 Dreikirchen

56759 Laubach

64689 Grasellenbach

67454 HaBloch

KaBner

Miiller

Groll

Lohden

Moormann

Schlegel

Steinberg

Scheurer

85445 Schwaig (Flughafen Miinchen) Rommel-Hormes

91166 Georgensgmiind

97450 Arnstein

Stand: 17.03.2020

Mentele

Zankl-Pracht

STUMPFENBURG

BLACKMOORE

NORDEXPRESS

SCHWEDENSPEICHER

ELBERFELD

SEE LAVON

HUNDSHAUS

HAARDTBLICK

MOOSHEXE

FURSTENECK

GELBSTEIN

03641-818367

035474/3448

03865/3030

04141/796799

06435/8533

02653/9155239

06253/3463

06324-1825

08122/892140

09172-8289

09363/90770

www.riesenschnauzer-jena.de
www.blackmoore.de
www.nordexpress.net
www.schnauzenkontor.de

www.von-elberfeld.de

www.vom-hundshaus.de

www.zwergschnauzer-vom-haardtblick.de

www.vondermooshexe.de

www.gelbstein-riesenschnauzer.de
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23.03.2020
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08.03.2020

26.03.2020

STABLEMASTER'S FAIZ / 06.06.2013 / s
VINE VON DER STUMPFENBURG /26.04.2016 / s

STABLEMASTER'S FAIZ / 06.06.2013 / s
X-CLUSIVE HOT CHILLI VON BLACKMOORE / 25.02.2017 / s

ATZE VON CHARLYS MEUTE / 31.12.2012 /s
SHIVA VOM WESELER WALD /25.09.2016/ s

PRINZ VOM KLEINEN BUFFEL / 02.03.2017 / s
HANUTA VOM SCHWEDENSPEICHER / 18.04.2017 / s

RINGO STANIOS / 05.01.2015 /s
XEENA VON ELBERFELD / 01.06.2012 /s

KLIFF VOM SCHLOB EHRENBERG / 09.12.2016 / s
VOYAGER'S WENDY WILLIAMS /03.10.2016 / s

GENTLEMAN GLENN VON ANN-CHATEAU / 19.02.2015 /s
ZERO-SPEEDY VOM HUNDSHAUS /24.01.2013 /s
WOODSTOCK VOM SCHWARZWALDTAL /01.01.2011 /s
ALISSA VON DER KURFURSTENAUE /28.03.2016 / s

VANCOUVER VON BLACKMOORE / 13.02.2016 / s
TAKTIKA ART FOREVER FEJA /02.10.2016/ s

BLACK NERO VON ADORA /07.07.2017 / s
YPSILON VOM FURSTENECK /21.10.2014 / s

PRINZ VOM KLEINEN BUFFEL / 02.03.2017 / s
LAVA VON ELBERFELD /16.02.2015 / s



